
                                  Casa Grande Union High School
                                       Softball (Varsity) 2024

Coach: Desirea Gil - Head Coach

Wednesday 3/10/2021 Maricopa High School - SCRM Away 3:45 PM
Thu - Fri 2/22 - 2/23 30th Annual Dorado Classic Away 8:00 AM
Tuesday 2/27/2024 La Joya Community H.S. Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 2/28/2024 Nogales High School Away 4:00 PM
Friday 3/1/2024 Lake Havasu High School Away 4:00 PM
Monday 3/4/2024 Chaparral High School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 3/5/2024 Desert Edge High School Home 3:45 PM
Wed - Fri 3/13 - 3/15 27th Annual Cool Nites Tourn. Away 3:00 PM
Monday 3/18/2024 Cactus Shadows High School Away 3:45 PM
Wednesday 3/20/2024 Notre Dame Prep H.S. Home 3:45 PM
Friday 3/22/2024 Campo Verde High School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 3/26/2024 Campo Verde High School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 3/28/2024 Williams Field High School Away 6:00 PM
Monday 4/1/2024 Williams Field High School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 4/4/2024 Mountain Pointe H.S. Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 4/9/2024 Mountain Pointe H.S. Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 4/11/2024 Betty H. Fairfax Home 3:45 PM
Friday 4/12/2024 Higley High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 4/16/2024 Higley High School Home 5:30 PM
Friday 4/19/2024 Casteel High School Home 3:45 PM
Monday 4/22/2024 Casteel High School Away 3:45 PM
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